

## PACHET MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 50690367

Data publicarii: 15.10.20 Coduri CPV: 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 4.804,80 RON - 4.804,80 RON

Descriere: BURGHIU BETON SDS 14X260MM (YT-4218) BUC 1 13,450 13,45 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL+DIBLU 12X180 BUC 8 1,681 13,45 SAIBA PLATA PT LEMN M6 BUC 70 0,126 8,82 POP NITURI 4.8X19 MM PG 1 4,620 4,62 BURGHIU METAL 5 YT-4050 BUC 1 5,880 5,88 POP NITURI 4.8X12.7 MM PG 2 4,200 8,4 BANDA SLITATA METALICA PERFORATA M5 BUC 1 19,330 19,33 SURUB PT POLICARBONAT OPEL 4,2X16 BUC 200 0,059 11,76 SURUB PT POLICARBONAT OPEL 4,2X25 BUC 200 0,084 16,81 ROBINET BRONZ NR 2 3/4" BUC 1 15,130 15,13 COLIER PLASTIC 290X3.6MM PG 2 9,245 18,49 BURGHIU BETON SDS 12X260 (YT-4215) BUC 1 10,500 10,5 BURGHIU BETON SDS 12X460 YT-4216 BUC 1 12,610 12,61 BATERIE PANASONIC EVOLTA AA 1,5V LR6 BUC 18 2,941 52,94 BATERIE ENERGIZER ALKALINE POWER LR03 BUC 16 2,689 43,03 CM 17 25KG SAC 1 55,460 55,46 FOLIE STRETCH (FILM) BUC 1 40,340 40,34 MUFA REDUSA BRONZ 1/2"-3/4" BUC 2 4,200 8,4 ROBINET BRONZ CU MANETA NR 2 1/2" BUC 2 10,925 21,85 GARNITURA CLINGHER 1"1/4 BUC 10 0,840 8,4 GARNITURA CLINGHER 1" BUC 12 0,588 7,06 GARNITURA CLINGHER 3/4 BUC 12 0,504 6,05 BATERIE PANASONIC EVOLTA AAA 1,5V LR03 BUC 48 2,941 141,18 BEC ECOLED 15W 6000K GELUX BUC 7 20,169 141,18 BEC ECOLED 15W 6000K GELUX BUC 11 20,168 221,85 MANUSI CAUCIUCATE VERZI PER 24 3,361 80,67 DILUANT D500 KOBER 900ML BUC 20 8,404 168,07 PISTOL DE VOPSIT 700ML BUC 1 134,450 134,45 FURTUN COMPRESOR 14MMX20M BUC 1 71,430 71,43 ODORIZANT WC BREFF LICHID BUC 16 6,723 107,56 ODORIZANT WC BUC 4 6,303 25,21 LAC PROTECTOR EXTRA 3IN 1 INCOLOR 10L BUC 4 331,933 1.327,73 BANDA IZOL